
K V INA COLONY, NEW DELHI
Summary of Result (2023-24)

S No. Class Strength Appeared Passed Pass % Supp.
Essential 
Repeat

detained 
twice

Result 
withheld

Remarks

1 VI 123 122 122 100 -- -- -- -- 01 Students didn't appear in 
2  exam  subjects.

2 VII 124 123 123 100 -- -- -- -- 01 Students didn't appear in 
01  exam subject.

3 VIII 133 132 132 100 -- -- -- -- 01 Students didn't appear in 
2  exam  subjects.

4 IX 169 168 109 64.9 18 26 15 1
01 Student didn't appear in 
any Session Ending exam.

5 XI-A 46 45 29 64.4 5 10 1 1
01 Student couldn't appear in 
Eng exam on medical ground.

6 XI-B 41 41 23 56.1 7 10 1 -- --

7 XI-C 47 46 29 63.04 6 7 4 1
01 Students didn't appear in 
01  exam subject.

XI- OVERALL 134 132 81 62.12 18 31 2 2

EXAM I/C Principal



K V INA COLONY, NEW DELHI
Summary of Result AFTER RETEST/SUPP. EXAM (2023-24)

S No. Class Strength Appeared Passed Pass % Supp.
Essential 
Repeat

detained 
twice

Result 
withheld

Remarks

1 VI 123 123 123 100 -- -- -- -- --

2 VII 124 124 124 100 -- -- -- -- --
3 VIII 133 133 133 100 -- -- -- -- --

4 IX 169 168 114 67.9 -- 34 20 -- --

5 XI-A 46 46 33 71.74 -- 12 1 -- --

6 XI-B 41 41 28 68.29 -- 12 1 -- --

7 XI-C 47 47 30 63.83 -- 11 6 --

--
134 134 91 67.9 -- 35 8 -- --

`
Class  Appeared Passed Failed Pass %
IX 168 114 54 67.9
XI 134 91 43 67.9

EXAM I/C Principal



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA I.N.A. COLONY
SESSION 2023-24

LIST OF SUPPLEMENTARY STUDENTS OF  CLASS IX 
S.NO. STUDENT'S NAME CLASS SUPPLEMENTRY IN SUBJECT(S)

1 SHAGUN CHAUHAN IX A MATHS,SCIENCE

2 LAVANYA IXA MATHS,SCIENCE

3 KHUSHI GURUM IXA MATHS

4 KESHAV BAISOYA IX A MATHS,SCIENCE

5 SNEHA IX A MATHS

6 CHETNA IX A MATHS,SCIENCE

1 CHHAVI BHADANA IX B MATHS

2 SOUMYA UPADHYAY IX B MATHS,SCIENCE

3 ADITYA THAKUR IX B MATHS,SCIENCE

1 SAKSHI IX C MATHS

2 AMIT KUMAR MEENA IX C ENGLISH,SCIENCE

3 KARAN KUMAR IX C MATHS,SCIENCE

4 HIMANSHU MEHRA IX C MATHS

5 PARMEET SINGH AZAD IX C MATHS,SST

6 SAURAV RAWAT IX C MATHS

7 REHAN KHAN IX C MATHS

8 PAYAL SINGH IX C MATHS,SCIENCE

9 SHAKSHI KUMARI IX C MATHS,SST

EXAM I/C PRINCIPAL

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA I.N.A. COLONY
SESSION 2023-24

LIST OF SUPPLEMENTARY STUDENTS OF  CLASS XI 
S.NO. STUDENT'S NAME CLASS SUPPLEMENTRY IN SUBJECT(S)

1 V KARTIK XI A MATHS

2 DHRUV SINGH XI A CHEMISTRY

3 MEHUL KUMAR MEENA XI A CHEMISTRY

4 PRIYANKA XI A CHEMISTRY

5 PRIYANSHU PAHADIA XI A CHEMISTRY

1 HIMESH KUMAR JAINWAL XI B MATHS

2 KHUSHI SHARMA XI B MATHS



3 MANISHA KUMARI XI B MATHS

4 PRATYUSHA PRADHAN XI B MATHS

5 VAIBHAVI XI B MATHS

6 VIKAS KUMAR XI B ENGLISH

7 DHRUV SINGH XI B               ACCOUNTANCY

1 ARISH CHAUDHARY XI C ECONOMICS

2 SAURABH SINGH XI C HINDI

3 MUSKAN XI C POLITICAL SCIENCE

4 AMIT PASWAN XI C POLITICAL SCIENCE

5 KUMKUM XI C POLITICAL SCIENCE

6 NANDINI SINGH XI C POLITICAL SCIENCE

EXAM I/C PRINCIPAL



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA I.N.A. COLONY
SESSION 2023-24

PROMOTION LIST AFTER SUPPLEMENTARY EXAM,  CLASS IX 
S.NO. STUDENT'S NAME CLASS RESULT AFTER SUPPL. EXAM

1 SHAGUN CHAUHAN IX A DETAINED TWICE

2 LAVANYA IXA DETAINED TWICE

3 KHUSHI GURUM IXA ESSENTIAL REPEAT

4 KESHAV BAISOYA IX A ESSENTIAL REPEAT

5 SNEHA IX A PASSED & PROMOTED

6 CHETNA IX A ESSENTIAL REPEAT

1 CHHAVI BHADANA IX B PASSED & PROMOTED

2 SOUMYA UPADHYAY IX B ESSENTIAL REPEAT

3 ADITYA THAKUR IX B ESSENTIAL REPEAT

1 SAKSHI IX C DETAINED TWICE

2 AMIT KUMAR MEENA IX C DETAINED TWICE

3 KARAN KUMAR IX C ESSENTIAL REPEAT

4 HIMANSHU MEHRA IX C PASSED & PROMOTED

5 PARMEET SINGH AZAD IX C ESSENTIAL REPEAT

6 SAURAV RAWAT IX C PASSED

7 REHAN KHAN IX C PASSED

8 PAYAL SINGH IX C ESSENTIAL REPEAT

9 SHAKSHI KUMARI IX C DETAINED TWICE

EXAM I/C PRINCIPAL



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA I.N.A. COLONY
SESSION 2023-24

PROMOTION LIST AFTER SUPPLEMENTARY EXAM,  CLASS XI 

S.NO. STUDENT'S NAME CLASS RESULT AFTER SUPPL. EXAM

1 B KARTIK XI A PASSED & PROMOTED

2 DHRUV SINGH XI A PASSED & PROMOTED

3 MEHUL KUMAR MEENA XI A ESSENTIAL REPEAT

4 PRIYANKA XI A PASSED & PROMOTED

5 PRIYANSHU PAHADIA XI A ESSENTIAL REPEAT

1 HIMESH KUMAR JAINWAL XI B PASSED & PROMOTED

2 KHUSHI SHARMA XI B ESSENTIAL REPEAT

3 MANISHA KUMARI XI B PASSED & PROMOTED

4 PRATYUSHA PRADHAN XI B PASSED & PROMOTED

5 VAIBHAVI XI B PASSED & PROMOTED

6 VIKAS KUMAR XI B ESSENTIAL REPEAT

7 DHRUV SINGH XI B PASSED & PROMOTED

1 ARISH CHAUDHARY XI C DETAINED TWICE

2 SAURABH SINGH XI C DETAINED TWICE

3 MUSKAN XI C ESSENTIAL REPEAT

4 AMIT PASWAN XI C PASSED & PROMOTED

5 KUMKUM XI C ESSENTIAL REPEAT

6 NANDINI SINGH XI C ESSENTIAL REPEAT

WITHHELD CASES

1 AYUSHI XI A PASSED & PROMOTED

2 SNEHASHISH XI C ESSENTIAL REPEAT

EXAM I/C PRINCIPAL



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA I.N.A. COLONY
SESSION 2023-24

PROMOTION LIST AFTER SUPPLEMENTARY EXAM,  CLASS IX 
S.NO. STUDENT'S NAME CLASS SUPPLEMENTRY IN SUBJECT(S)

1 SHAGUN CHAUHAN IX A DETAINED TWICE

2 LAVANYA IXA DETAINED TWICE

3 KHUSHI GURUM IXA ESSENTIAL REPEAT

4 KESHAV BAISOYA IX A ESSENTIAL REPEAT

5 SNEHA IX A PASSED

6 CHETNA IX A ESSENTIAL REPEAT

1 CHHAVI BHADANA IX B PASSED

2 SOUMYA UPADHYAY IX B ESSENTIAL REPEAT

3 ADITYA THAKUR IX B ESSENTIAL REPEAT

1 SAKSHI IX C DETAINED TWICE

2 AMIT KUMAR MEENA IX C DETAINED TWICE

3 KARAN KUMAR IX C ESSENTIAL REPEAT

4 HIMANSHU MEHRA IX C PASSED

5 PARMEET SINGH AZAD IX C ESSENTIAL REPEAT

6 SAURAV RAWAT IX C PASSED

7 REHAN KHAN IX C PASSED

8 PAYAL SINGH IX C ESSENTIAL REPEAT

9 SHAKSHI KUMARI IX C DETAINED TWICE

EXAM I/C PRINCIPAL



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA I.N.A. COLONY
SESSION 2023-24

PROMOTION LIST AFTER SUPPLEMENTARY EXAM,  CLASS XI 
S.NO. STUDENT'S NAME CLASS SUPPLEMENTRY IN SUBJECT(S)

1 V KARTIK XI A 

2 DHRUV SINGH XI A 

3 MEHUL KUMAR MEENA XI A 

4 PRIYANKA XI A 

5 PRIYANSHU PAHADIA XI A 

1 HIMESH KUMAR JAINWAL XI B 

2 KHUSHI SHARMA XI B 

3 MANISHA KUMARI XI B 

4 PRATYUSHA PRADHAN XI B 

5 VAIBHAVI XI B 

6 VIKAS KUMAR XI B 

7 DHRUV SINGH XI B 

1 ARISH CHAUDHARY XI C

2 SAURABH SINGH XI C

3 MUSKAN XI C

4 AMIT PASWAN XI C

5 KUMKUM XI C

6 NANDINI SINGH XI C

EXAM I/C PRINCIPAL


